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Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR Schwimm-Leistungszentrum des DSW 1912

Wettkampf-Nr. 27
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Jahrgang 1997
1. Louisa Müller 1997 GER SSG Bensheim 01:26,41 10
2. Nina Fischer 1997 GER SCW Eschborn 01:27,99 8
3. Awad Reem Ahmed Mahmoud 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:29,13 6
4. Carla Johanna Kipp 1997 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:29,87
5. Mousa Lamees Housien Elsayed 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:30,05 5
6. Manon Van den Bossche 1997 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:31,18 4
7. Celine Brocks 1997 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:34,76 3
8. Susan Köppeler 1997 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:34,83

Jahrgang 1996
1. Elsohtory Lama Tarek Hassan 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:22,53 10
2. Selina Schneider 1996 GER TV Dillenburg 01:23,03 8
3. Jasmin Klingler 1996 GER SCW Eschborn 01:23,42 6
4. Sonja Molkenthin 1996 GER SG Affalterbach/Neustadt 01:24,67 5
5. Mina Sorabi-Zadeh 1996 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:26,97 4
6. Celine Annabell Krumbholz 1996 GER SV Halle (Saale) 01:27,83 3
7. Janine Bock 1996 GER SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 01:28,73 2
8. Omar May Hossameldin 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:28,78 1
9. Vivienne El-Sibay 1996 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:29,20
10. Annika Gruber 1996 GER TV Dillenburg 01:30,56
11. Shosha Menatallah Amr 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:34,74
12. Siw Lykke 1996 DEN Elite Svöm Esbjerg 01:36,73

Jahrgang 1995
1. Mohamed Rouida Hisham 1995 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:20,20 10
2. Anna-Lena Müller 1995 GER SSG Bensheim 01:22,64 8
3. Laura Spohn 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:24,37
4. Maria Pedersen 1995 DEN AGF Arhus 01:25,27 6
5. Mahmoud Rana Mohamed 1995 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:26,08 5
6. Sabrina Bravaccini 1995 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:28,32 4
7. Cassandra Buttram 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:28,92
8. Désirée Jorgensen 1995 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:28,96 3
9. Tijen Yolcu 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:34,44

Jahrgang 1994
1. Laura Kienitz 1994 GER SV Böblingen 01:14,21 10
2. Katrine Baht-Hagen 1994 DEN SIGMA Nordsjaelland 01:17,71 8
3. Laura Stolskij 1994 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:21,27
4. Eva Müller 1994 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:23,54
5. Theresa Schäfer 1994 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:23,67
6. Charlotte Lebherz 1994 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:25,13
7. Caroline Robinson 1994 GBR Kent County ASA 01:25,33 6
8. Nele Peters 1994 GER SG Dortmund 01:25,85 5
9. Lena Heitmann 1994 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:26,55 4
10. Cornelia Buus 1994 DEN AGF Arhus 01:27,21 3
11. Abdelrahim Menatalla Maher 1994 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:30,90 2
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Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR Schwimm-Leistungszentrum des DSW 1912

Wettkampf-Nr. 27
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Jahrgang 1993
1. Lisa Marie Kaiser 1993 GER SV Halle (Saale) 01:17,13 10
2. Kim-Aline Schneider 1993 GER TV Dillenburg 01:21,58 8
3. Tascha Mac Brayd 1993 DEN Herning Svommeklub 01:21,91 6
4. Cecilie Termohlen 1993 DEN Herning Svommeklub 01:22,09 5
5. Yuyan Wang 1993 GER SG Dortmund 01:25,15 4
6. Jessica Rock 1993 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:30,36
7. Helle Ahrenkiel 1993 DEN OPNOR Swim Club 01:31,56 3

Jahrgang 1992
1. Katrine Holm Sörensen 1992 DEN Elite Svöm Esbjerg 01:14,55 10
2. Katrine Crone 1992 DEN AGF Arhus 01:18,10 8
3. Ashleigh Dickson 1992 NIR Bangor Swim Club 01:22,11 6
4. Katie Irving 1992 GBR Kent County ASA 01:22,42 5
5. Ahmed Asmaa Mohamed 1992 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:31,43 4

Offene Wertung
1. Hrafnhildur Luthersdottir 1991 ISL Swim Club Hafnarfjördur 01:11,32
2. Lieke Verouden 1990 NED AZ&PC Amersfoort 01:14,21
2. Laura Kienitz 1994 GER SV Böblingen 01:14,21 10
4. Katrine Holm Sörensen 1992 DEN Elite Svöm Esbjerg 01:14,55 10
5. Katharina Schiller 1984 GER SB Schwaben 01:14,58
6. Helena Pedersen 1991 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 01:16,11
7. Lisa Marie Kaiser 1993 GER SV Halle (Saale) 01:17,13 10
8. Katrine Baht-Hagen 1994 DEN SIGMA Nordsjaelland 01:17,71 8
9. Maura Dimodugno 1991 ITA C.C. Aniene 01:17,85
10. Katrine Crone 1992 DEN AGF Arhus 01:18,10 8
11. Raya Schweizer 1985 SUI Schwimmclub Birsfeld Schweiz 01:18,73
12. Nga Nguyen 1991 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V. 01:19,76
13. Mohamed Rouida Hisham 1995 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:20,20 10
14. Abdelfatah May Attef 1991 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:21,08
15. Laura Stolskij 1994 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:21,27
16. Kim-Aline Schneider 1993 GER TV Dillenburg 01:21,58 8
17. Corinna Richter 1987 GER SG Dortmund 01:21,88
18. Tascha Mac Brayd 1993 DEN Herning Svommeklub 01:21,91 6
19. Cecilie Termohlen 1993 DEN Herning Svommeklub 01:22,09 5
20. Ashleigh Dickson 1992 NIR Bangor Swim Club 01:22,11 6
21. Katie Irving 1992 GBR Kent County ASA 01:22,42 5
22. Elsohtory Lama Tarek Hassan 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:22,53 10
23. Anna-Lena Müller 1995 GER SSG Bensheim 01:22,64 8
24. Selina Schneider 1996 GER TV Dillenburg 01:23,03 8
25. Ines Biehler 1989 GER SG Frankfurt 01:23,33
26. Jasmin Klingler 1996 GER SCW Eschborn 01:23,42 6
27. Eva Müller 1994 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:23,54
28. Theresa Schäfer 1994 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:23,67
29. Nina Schiffer 1991 GER SG Dortmund 01:23,96
30. Laura Spohn 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:24,37
31. Sonja Molkenthin 1996 GER SG Affalterbach/Neustadt 01:24,67 5
32. Charlotte Lebherz 1994 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:25,13
33. Yuyan Wang 1993 GER SG Dortmund 01:25,15 4
34. Maria Pedersen 1995 DEN AGF Arhus 01:25,27 6
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Wettkampf-Nr. 27
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Offene Wertung
35. Caroline Robinson 1994 GBR Kent County ASA 01:25,33 6
36. Nele Peters 1994 GER SG Dortmund 01:25,85 5
37. Mahmoud Rana Mohamed 1995 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:26,08 5
38. Louisa Müller 1997 GER SSG Bensheim 01:26,41 10
39. Lena Heitmann 1994 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:26,55 4
40. Mina Sorabi-Zadeh 1996 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:26,97 4
41. Cornelia Buus 1994 DEN AGF Arhus 01:27,21 3
42. Nathalie Houdek 1987 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:27,22
43. Celine Annabell Krumbholz 1996 GER SV Halle (Saale) 01:27,83 3
44. Nina Fischer 1997 GER SCW Eschborn 01:27,99 8
45. Sabrina Bravaccini 1995 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:28,32 4
46. Janine Bock 1996 GER SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 01:28,73 2
47. Omar May Hossameldin 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:28,78 1
48. Cassandra Buttram 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:28,92
49. Désirée Jorgensen 1995 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:28,96 3
50. Awad Reem Ahmed Mahmoud 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:29,13 6
51. Vivienne El-Sibay 1996 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:29,20
52. Carla Johanna Kipp 1997 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:29,87
53. Mousa Lamees Housien Elsayed 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:30,05 5
54. Jessica Rock 1993 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:30,36
55. Annika Gruber 1996 GER TV Dillenburg 01:30,56
56. Abdelrahim Menatalla Maher 1994 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:30,90 2
57. Manon Van den Bossche 1997 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:31,18 4
58. Ahmed Asmaa Mohamed 1992 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:31,43 4
59. Helle Ahrenkiel 1993 DEN OPNOR Swim Club 01:31,56 3
60. Tijen Yolcu 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:34,44
61. Shosha Menatallah Amr 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:34,74
62. Celine Brocks 1997 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:34,76 3
63. Susan Köppeler 1997 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:34,83
64. Siw Lykke 1996 DEN Elite Svöm Esbjerg 01:36,73
65. Mohamed May Essam 1991 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:36,87

Nicht am Start
Vanessa Keffel 1994 GER SG Frankfurt
Khaled Jomana Mohamed 1995 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club


